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CompWest Top 10

Third Quarter 2021

Northern California and Central Valley

9008
8827
2501
8017
0042
8804
3030
9521
8008
5482

Janitorial Services — By Contractors

Home Care Services — All Employees

Clothing Manufacturing

Store: Retail Noc

Landscape Gardening

Alcoholic and Drug Recovery Homes

Iron Or Steel: Fabrication: Iron Or Steel Works Shop Structural & Drivers
House Furnishings Installation Noc & Upholstering

Store: Clothing, Wearing Apparel Or Dry Goods-Retail

Painting Noc

Southern California

8827
8868
8018
9008
8042
8804
5474
9079
8740
2501

Home Care Services — All Employees

College: Professional Employees & Clerical

Stores: Wholesale Noc

Janitorial Services — By Contractors

Stores — Floor Covering — Wholesale or Retail

Alcoholic and Drug Recovery Homes

Painting or Paperhanging Noc & Shop Operations, Drivers

Restaurant Noc

Buildings-Operation-By Owner, Lessee, Or Real Estate Management Firm: Prof.
Clothing Manufacturing

Class codes are listed in descending order by new business count.

CompWest Insurance Company is a member of AF Group. Insurance policies may be issued by any of the following companies within AF Group:

Accident Fund Insurance Company of America, Accident Fund National Insurance Company, Accident Fund General Insurance Company, United Wisconsin Insurance Company, Third Coast Insurance Company or CompWest Insurance Company.



