CompWest Top 10

Third Quarter 2021

Northern California and Central Valley		
9008	Janitorial Services – By Contractors	
8827	Home Care Services – All Employees	
2501	Clothing Manufacturing	
8017	Store: Retail Noc	
0042	Landscape Gardening	
8804	Alcoholic and Drug Recovery Homes	
3030	Iron Or Steel: Fabrication: Iron Or Steel Works Shop Structural & Drivers	
9521	House Furnishings Installation Noc & Upholstering	
8008	Store: Clothing, Wearing Apparel Or Dry Goods-Retail	
5482	Painting Noc	

Southern California	
8827	Home Care Services – All Employees
8868	College: Professional Employees & Clerical
8018	Stores: Wholesale Noc
9008	Janitorial Services – By Contractors
8042	Stores – Floor Covering – Wholesale or Retail
8804	Alcoholic and Drug Recovery Homes
5474	Painting or Paperhanging Noc & Shop Operations, Drivers
9079	Restaurant Noc
8740	Buildings-Operation-By Owner, Lessee, Or Real Estate Management Firm: Prof.
2501	Clothing Manufacturing

Class codes are listed in descending order by new business count.